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Region Chair Contact email
CENTRAL Ben Langford Ben.Langford@bracknell-forest.gov.uk
EAST ANGLIA |Rob Fysh Rob.Fysh@westsuffolk.gov.uk
EAST MIDS Peter Baker Peter.Baker@erewash.gov.uk
LONDON Jim King james.king@harrow.gov.uk
NORTH WEST |lan Berrington ian.berrington@sefton.gov.uk
NORTHERN Dawn McQuillan dawn.mcquillan@sunderland.gov.uk
SOUTH EAST | Stephen Shorrocks | stephen.shorrocks@horsham.gov.uk
SOUTH WEST |Nigel Hunt nigel.hunt@mendip.gov.uk
LABC CYMRU | Peter Richards Peter.C.Richards@swansea.gov.uk
WEST MIDS Ged Cooper ged.cooper@lichfielddc.gov.uk
WEST OF ENG | Steve Pearce steve.pearce@bristol.gov.uk
YORKSHIRE Mike Terry mike.terry@calderdale.gov.uk







